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Agyei-Mensah, Stephen      smensah@clarion.edu   Clarion University  

Arrigo-Nelson, Summer       arrigonelson@calu.edu  California University  

Bonomo, Nawal                    nbonomo@bloomu.edu  Bloomsburg University 

Bosworth, Jeffrey                  jboswort@mansfield.edu  Mansfield University 

Burnett, Mary                       meburnett@ship.edu   Shippensburg University 
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Guthrie, Steven                    sguthrie@lhup.edu   Lock Haven University 

Hartman, Jennifer                jhartman@thepafoundation.org PA Foundation 

Horsey, Dwight                    dwight.horsey@millersville.edu Millersville University 

Kightlinger, Linda                lkightlinger@edinboro.edu  Edinboro University 

Lalicker, William                  WLalicker@wcupa.edu  West Chester University 

Loedel, Peter                        PLoedel@wcupa.edu   West Chester University 

Naugle, William                   wnaugle@clarion.edu   Clarion University 

Petrucci, Michele                  michelep@iup.edu   Indiana University 

Sanders, Victoria                  VSanders@PASSHE.EDU  PA State System 

Schimmel, Kurt                    kurt.schimmel@sru.edu  Slippery Rock University 

Skaff, Jonathan                    jkskaf@ship.edu   Shippensburg University 

Southwell, Michael             msouthwell@esu.edu   East Stroudsburg University 
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